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SZ 2305.000 - Monitor frame for door width 600 and 800

mm

For covering a door cut-out, for standard monitors up to 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Protection category to IEC 60 529

Dimensions
Mounting cut-out
Visible area

Packs of

Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2305.000

For covering a door cut-out, for all standard monitors up to 482.6
mm (19").

Security glass panel
IP 54

Width: 470 mm
Height: 430 mm

Width:415 mm
Height:375 mm

Viewing window width: 375 mm
Viewing window height: 325 mm

1 pc(s).

3.2 kg

2.899

3.099
39269097
4028177020801
EC002620

27189261



