

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2305.000 Monitor frame

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVIC



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2305.000 - Monitor frame for door width 600 and 800

mm

For covering a door cut-out, for standard monitors up to 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.	SZ 2305.000
Product description	For covering a door cut-out, for all standard monitors up to 482.6 mm (19").
Supply includes	Security glass panel
Protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 54
Dimensions	Width: 470 mm Height: 430 mm
Mounting cut-out	Width:415 mm Height:375 mm
Visible area	Viewing window width: 375 mm Viewing window height: 325 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	3.2 kg
Net weight	2.899
Gross weight	3.099
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177020801
ETIM 7.0	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261